# Let's Talk About Baseball & Softball

The Nonnewaug Youth Baseball & Softball board, coaches, and volunteers are preparing for the upcoming spring season. Please be sure to **register by the deadline of March 5**, **2024**.

The link to registration can be found on our website

here: www.nonnewaugybs.com



#### **SAVE THE DATE**

The Spring Baseball & Softball season is quickly approaching. Save the following important dates!



COACHES SAFETY CLINIC - APRIL 13, 2024 LOCATION TBD



OPENING DAY - APRIL 27, 2024 HOLLOW PARK



**CLOSING DAY CEREMONY - JUNE 8, 2024 HOLLOW PARK** 





#### HELP SUPPORT OUR PROGRAM

Our annual Hat Tricks Fundraiser is here! Join us on March 15, 2024 at 7:30 PM. Please tell your family and friends about the event. To purchase tickets for the event, please use the QR code below:



WHEN: March 15, 2024



WHERE: Danbury Ice Arena



COST: Adults \$16, Kids \$12



### **Interested in Sponsoring a Team?**

Are you interested in supporting your local sports organization through a tax deductible donation?

Contact Our Secretary: nonnewaugbaseballsec@gmail.com

## How Can We Help You?

Let us help you.

Contact Us



Nonnewaug Youth Baseball & Softball Secretary nonnewaugbaseballsec@gmail.com

